
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

12 

2 

7 

11 

3 

8 

9 

13 

10 

6 

4 

No. 

5 

12 

11 

8 

3 

6 

16 

10 

9 

2 

14 

7 

18 

Name 

Elvis Rankin 

Bobby Krug 

Jeshua Alianell 

Dean Lambros 

Boris Said Jr. 

Johnny Guindi 

Mikkel Gade 

Nicky Glazier 

Jimmy Dai 

Rocco Orlando 

Bob Perlmutter 

Chase Towse 

Will Lambros 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

21 

14 

Best Tm 

57.906 

58.271 

57.867 

58.295 

58.627 

58.150 

58.768 

59.985 

1:00.304 

1:00.713 

1:01.637 

58.394 

58.429 

Best Speed 

91.887 

91.311 

91.949 

91.274 

90.757 

91.501 

90.539 

88.702 

88.233 

87.639 

86.325 

91.119 

91.064 

Diff 

8.300 

8.319 

10.471 

19.013 

19.440 

20.760 

53.390 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

11 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/30/2022 4:36:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

8.300 

Avg. Speed 

90.692 

Best Lap Tm 

57.867 

Best Speed 

91.949 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jeshua Alianell 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Skip Barber 

Skip Barber Feature Race 2 

Race started at 16:10:48 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/30/2022 17:10 


