













Sorted on Laps

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles

Skip Barber Lii Skip Barber Feature Race 2

5/30/2022 17:10

Race started at 16:10:48

Pos	Start Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Best Speed	Diff
1	1	5	Elvis Rankin	25	57.906	91.887	
2	5	12	Bobby Krug	25	58.271	91.311	8.300
3	12	11	Jeshua Alianell	25	57.867	91.949	8.319
4	2	8	Dean Lambros	25	58.295	91.274	10.471
5	7	3	Boris Said Jr.	25	58.627	90.757	19.013
6	11	6	Johnny Guindi	25	58.150	91.501	19.440
7	3	16	Mikkel Gade	25	58.768	90.539	20.760
8	8	10	Nicky Glazier	25	59.985	88.702	53.390
9	9	9	Jimmy Dai	24	1:00.304	88.233	1 Lap
10	13	2	Rocco Orlando	24	1:00.713	87.639	1 Lap
11	10	14	Bob Perlmutter	24	1:01.637	86.325	1 Lap
12	6	7	Chase Towse	21	58.394	91.119	4 Laps
13	4	18	Will Lambros	14	58.429	91.064	11 Laps

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8 300	90 692	57.867	91 949	11 - Jeshua Alianell	

















Orbits